
1 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202517 February 2025 - 
23 February 2025
Monday, 17 February

Wednesday, 19 February

Friday, 21 February
HPE - Interpersonal Goal (All classes)

Tuesday, 18 February

Thursday, 20 February

Saturday, 22 February

Sunday, 23 February



2 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202524 February 2025 - 
2 March 2025
Monday, 24 February

Wednesday, 26 February

Friday, 28 February

Tuesday, 25 February

Thursday, 27 February

Saturday, 1 March

Sunday, 2 March



3 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 20253 March 2025 - 
9 March 2025
Monday, 3 March

Wednesday, 5 March

Friday, 7 March
Science - Research Task (All classes)

Tuesday, 4 March

Thursday, 6 March

Saturday, 8 March

Sunday, 9 March



4 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202510 March 2025 - 
16 March 2025
Monday, 10 March

Wednesday, 12 March

Friday, 14 March

Tuesday, 11 March

Thursday, 13 March

Saturday, 15 March

Sunday, 16 March



5 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202517 March 2025 - 
23 March 2025
Monday, 17 March

RE - Multimedia Presentation (All classes)

Wednesday, 19 March

Friday, 21 March

Tuesday, 18 March
HPE - Prac performance & Reflection (All classes)

Thursday, 20 March

Saturday, 22 March

Sunday, 23 March



6 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202524 March 2025 - 
30 March 2025
Monday, 24 March

Wednesday, 26 March
Drama - Fairytale & PAPD (Spencer)
Music - Keyboard (Luck class 1)

Friday, 28 March
Science - Test (Aboud/Barry/Stanhope/Morris)

Tuesday, 25 March
IH - Task 1 Part A: Test (All classes)

Thursday, 27 March
Drama - Fairytale & PAPD (Rowe)
French/Italian/Spanish/Chinese - Reading & Writing 
(Pajot/Rodriguez/Lovett/Chen)
Music - Keyboard (Luck class 2)
Science - Test (Goodwin/Stanhope/Morris/De Silva)

Saturday, 29 March

Sunday, 30 March



7 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202531 March 2025 - 
6 April 2025
Monday, 31 March

Wednesday, 2 April
French - Reading Task (Pajot/Kohlman) 
Italian - Reading Task (Battaglia) 
Maths - Test (Casey/Kennedy/Lacey/Zhou)
Spanish - Reading Task (Mickleburgh)

Friday, 4 April
French - Writing Task (Pajot/Kohlman) 
Italian - Reading Task (Battaglia) 
Spanish - Writing Task (Mickleburgh)

Tuesday, 1 April
IH - Task 1 Part B: Artefact Inquiry (All classes)
Maths - Test (Drummond/Mickleburgh/Roxas/Zhou)

Thursday, 3 April

Saturday, 5 April

Sunday, 6 April



8 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20257 April 2025 - 
13 April 2025
Monday, 7 April

Wednesday, 9 April
Design - Task 1 (All Classes)

Friday, 11 April

Tuesday, 8 April

Thursday, 10 April

Saturday, 12 April

Sunday, 13 April



9 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202514 April 2025 - 
20 April 2025
Monday, 14 April

Wednesday, 16 April

Friday, 18 April

Tuesday, 15 April

Thursday, 17 April

Saturday, 19 April

Sunday, 20 April



10 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202521 April 2025 - 
27 April 2025
Monday, 21 April

Wednesday, 23 April

Friday, 25 April

Tuesday, 22 April

Thursday, 24 April

Saturday, 26 April

Sunday, 27 April



11 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202528 April 2025 - 
4 May 2025
Monday, 28 April

Wednesday, 30 April

Friday, 2 May

Tuesday, 29 April

Thursday, 1 May

Saturday, 3 May

Sunday, 4 May



12 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 20255 May 2025 - 
11 May 2025
Monday, 5 May

Wednesday, 7 May

Friday, 9 May

Tuesday, 6 May

Thursday, 8 May

Saturday, 10 May

Sunday, 11 May



13 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202512 May 2025 - 
18 May 2025
Monday, 12 May

Wednesday, 14 May
Maths - Test (Casey/Kennedy/Lacey/Zhou)

Friday, 16 May

Tuesday, 13 May
HPE - Obstacle course (Olsthorn/Quirk/Zedde)
HPE - Test (Beltrame/Giovinazzo)
Maths - Test (Drummond/Mickleburgh/Roxas/Zhou)

Thursday, 15 May

Saturday, 17 May

Sunday, 18 May



14 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202519 May 2025 - 
25 May 2025
Monday, 19 May

Wednesday, 21 May
French/Italian/Spanish - Listening Task 
(Pajot/Battaglia/Mickleburgh/Kohlman)

Friday, 23 May

Tuesday, 20 May
IH - Writing Seeds & Reflection (All Classes)

Thursday, 22 May
French/Italian/Spanish/Chinese - Task 2 Listening Task 
(Pajot/Rodriguez/Lovett/Chen)

Saturday, 24 May

Sunday, 25 May



15 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202526 May 2025 - 
1 June 2025
Monday, 26 May

Language - Speaking Task (All classes)

Wednesday, 28 May
RE - Test (Bew/Porcheddu/Markmann/Igoe-Taylor)

Friday, 30 May

Tuesday, 27 May

Thursday, 29 May
RE - Test (Karrim/Davis/Flynn/Buchanan)

Saturday, 31 May

Sunday, 1 June



16 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 20252 June 2025 - 
8 June 2025
Monday, 2 June

Wednesday, 4 June
Design - Task 2 (All Classes)

Friday, 6 June

Tuesday, 3 June
HPE - Obstacle course (Beltrame/Giovinazzo)
HPE - Test (Olsthoorn/Quirk/Zedde)
IH - Unit Test (All Classes)

Thursday, 5 June
Science - Experimental Investigation (All Classes)

Saturday, 7 June

Sunday, 8 June



17 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 20259 June 2025 - 
15 June 2025
Monday, 9 June

Wednesday, 11 June
Maths - Investigation (Casey/Kennedy/Lacey/Zhou)

Friday, 13 June

Tuesday, 10 June
Maths - Investigation (Drummond/Mickleburgh/Roxas/Zhou)

Thursday, 12 June

Saturday, 14 June

Sunday, 15 June



18 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 202516 June 2025 - 
22 June 2025
Monday, 16 June

Wednesday, 18 June
Drama - Fairytale & PAPD (Spencer)
Music - Keyboard (Luck class 1)

Friday, 20 June

Tuesday, 17 June

Thursday, 19 June
Drama - Fairytale & PAPD (Rowe)
HPE - Prac performance (All classes)
Music - Keyboard (Luck class 2)

Saturday, 21 June

Sunday, 22 June



19 16/02/2025 3:13 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 202523 June 2025 - 
29 June 2025
Monday, 23 June

Wednesday, 25 June

Friday, 27 June

Tuesday, 24 June

Thursday, 26 June

Saturday, 28 June

Sunday, 29 June


